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N78°31'14"W (109088B)
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CURVE DATA

         109088B        

=233.35'         

=2.38'           

=26+41.19        
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N76°11'14"W (109088B)

65' 65'

GRANTORPARCEL INST LIBER-PAGE
DATE

RECORDED

C.S. 81072 

  170 AMCAP ARBORLAND, LLC   SE  4-20-12        4902-11 

  171 WASHTENAW OIL, INC.    SE  5-04-12        4904-494

109088B

1. SE MEANS SIDEWALK EASEMENT

2. ERROR IN DESC., MISSING PART OF THE TRACT DESC.
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